
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
34 
40 
10 
55 
91 

4 
6 

84 
75 
22 

222 
8 

Name 
Rowan Shepherd 
Ryan Wood 
Brock Gilchrist 
Christina Orr-West 
Ronan Murphy 
Simon Evans 
Alexandra Whitley 
Marco Giltrap 
Tayler Bryant 
John Penny 
Todd Foster 
Mark Mallard 

Make/Model 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 

Best Tm 
1:17.404 
1:17.414 
1:17.767 
1:17.863 
1:17.874 
1:17.939 
1:18.003 
1:18.125 
1:18.338 
1:18.377 
1:20.023 
1:27.569 

In Lap 
10 
13 
10 
13 
12 
12 

6 
14 
10 

6 
13 

1 

Diff 

0.010 
0.363 
0.459 
0.470 
0.535 
0.599 
0.721 
0.934 
0.973 
2.619 

10.165 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/03/2021 2:09:26 pm 

Event Director: Craig Finlayson 

Race Director V8 Utes/TR86: Steve Collier 

Chief Timekeeper: Amy Pullen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pukekohe Park Limited 

Motorsport NZ Premier Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Practice 2 

Practice started at 13:48:01 

Pukekohe Park Raceway - Full 2.910 km 

27/03/2021 01:55 pm 


